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Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

4.5.1.0

campbell, ben -- Edinburgh Diving Club1

4A 1 1.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 22.0 22.00 22.00Sraight Jump

5A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 24.5 24.50 46.50Back jump straight

401C 1 1.4 7.0 9.0 8.5 24.5 34.30 80.80Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 18.5 27.75 108.55Back Dive

10A 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 18.5 18.50 127.05Forward Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 18.0 21.60 148.65Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 27.30 175.95Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 24.70 200.65Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 16.00 216.65Forward Dive

2C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 16.5 16.50 233.15Armswing back jump tucked

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 21.0 21.00 254.15Forward Dive

3B 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 18.5 18.50 272.65Reverse Pike Sit

Average award: Best award: 8.176.57

Willis, Frasier -- City of Leeds Diving Club2

10A 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.0 22.00 22.00Forward Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 6.5 21.5 25.80 47.80Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 23.10 70.90Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 25.35 96.25Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 20.0 20.00 116.25Forward Dive

2C 0 1.0 8.0 6.0 7.5 21.5 21.50 137.75Armswing back jump tucked

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 19.00 156.75Forward Dive

3B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 17.50 174.25Reverse Pike Sit

4A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 20.50 194.75Sraight Jump

5A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 20.50 215.25Back jump straight

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 24.00 239.25Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 22.0 33.00 272.25Back Dive

Average award: Best award: 7.336.54

Queely, Aston -- City of Leeds Diving Club3

101A 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 22.0 22.00 22.00Forward Dive

2C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 21.0 21.00 43.00Armswing back jump tucked

101C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 23.5 23.50 66.50Forward Dive

3B 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 17.0 17.00 83.50Reverse Pike Sit

4A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 19.50 103.00Sraight Jump

5A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 21.50 124.50Back jump straight

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 22.40 146.90Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 15.0 22.50 169.40Back Dive

10A 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.0 22.00 191.40Forward Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 6.5 21.0 25.20 216.60Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 23.10 239.70Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 24.05 263.75Back tuck roll

Average award: Best award: 7.836.49

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Wood, Alex -- City of Leeds Diving Club4

10A 3 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 20.5 20.50 20.50Forward Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 5.5 18.5 22.20 42.70Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 23.80 66.50Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 7.0 8.0 7.0 22.0 28.60 95.10Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 16.50 111.60Forward Dive

2C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 19.0 19.00 130.60Armswing back jump tucked

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 16.50 147.10Forward Dive

3B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 17.50 164.60Reverse Pike Sit

4A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 16.5 16.50 181.10Sraight Jump

5A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 18.50 199.60Back jump straight

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 22.40 222.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 20.25 242.25Back Dive

Average award: Best award: 7.335.83

Giles, Nathan -- City of Sheffield Diving Club5

101A 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 17.0 17.00 17.00Forward Dive

2C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.0 18.00 35.00Armswing back jump tucked

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 17.00 52.00Forward Dive

3B 0 1.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 16.0 16.00 68.00Reverse Pike Sit

4A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 17.00 85.00Sraight Jump

5A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 15.50 100.50Back jump straight

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 22.50 123.00Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 22.50 145.50Back Dive

10A 3 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 16.00 161.50Forward Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 7.5 6.5 6.5 20.5 24.60 186.10Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 25.90 212.00Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.5 17.5 22.75 234.75Back tuck roll

Average award: Best award: 6.835.64

Crandles, Joe -- Edinburgh Diving Club6

101A 0 1.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 14.0 14.00 14.00Forward Dive

2C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 8.0 19.5 19.50 33.50Armswing back jump tucked

101C 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 15.5 15.50 49.00Forward Dive

3B 0 1.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 13.5 13.50 62.50Reverse Pike Sit

4A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 16.00 78.50Sraight Jump

5A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 18.00 96.50Back jump straight

401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.5 17.50 114.00Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 18.00 132.00Back Dive

10A 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 19.50 151.50Forward Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 5.0 4.5 5.5 15.0 18.00 169.50Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.0 16.0 22.40 191.90Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 4.5 4.0 5.0 13.5 17.55 209.45Back tuck roll

Average award: Best award: 6.505.14

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Alderton, Harry -- Halifax Diving Academy7

4A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 16.5 16.50 16.50Sraight Jump

5A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 18.00 34.50Back jump straight

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 15.00 49.50Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 20.00 69.50Back Fall Straight

10A 3 1.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 14.5 14.50 84.00Forward Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.0 15.60 99.60Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 21.70 121.30Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 20.15 141.45Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 16.5 16.50 157.95Forward Dive

2C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 17.50 175.45Armswing back jump tucked

101C 0 1.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 18.5 18.50 193.95Forward Dive

3B 0 1.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 11.5 11.50 205.45Reverse Pike Sit

Average award: Best award: 6.675.26

Beaumont, Henry -- Halifax Diving Academy8

4A 1 1.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 18.0 18.00 18.00Sraight Jump

5A 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 14.50 32.50Back jump straight

101C 1 1.2 5.0 4.0 5.0 14.0 16.80 49.30Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 17.0 17.00 66.30Back Fall Straight

10A 3 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 15.50 81.80Forward Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 17.40 99.20Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 21.00 120.20Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 19.50 139.70Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 19.50 159.20Forward Dive

2C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 18.50 177.70Armswing back jump tucked

101C 0 1.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 14.5 14.50 192.20Forward Dive

3B 0 1.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 11.5 11.50 203.70Reverse Pike Sit

Average award: Best award: 6.505.21

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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